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CELEBRATIONS LIST (SESSION 2021-22)

DATE

vﬁ

1 MOTHER'S DAY Sunday, 9 May, 2021

2 FATHER'S DAY Sunday, 20 June, 2021

g INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY Monday, 21 June, 2021

& FOUNDATION DAY Wednesday, 7 July, 2021

5 RAINY DAY Wednesday, 7 July, 2021

6 PLANTATION DAY Thursday, 17 July, 2021

7 EID-UL-ADHA Wednesday, 21 July, 2021

8 FRIENDSHIP DAY Sunday, 1 August, 2021

9 RAKSHABANDHAN Sunday, 22 August, 2021
10 JANMASHTAMI Monday, 30 August, 2021 ;
11 INDEPENDENCE DAY Sunday, 15 August, 2021
12 GANESH CHATURTHI Friday, 10 September, 2021
13 TEACHERS DAY Sunday, 5 September, 2021
14 GRAND PARENTS DAY Sunday, 12 September, 2021
15 HINDI DIWAS Tuesday, 14 September, 2021
16 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI Saturday, 2 October, 2021
17 NAVRATRI STHAPANA Thursday, 7 October, 2021
18 DUSSEHRA Friday, 15 October, 2021
19 GLOBAL HAND WASHING DAY Friday, 15 October, 2021
20 EID-E-MILAD Tuesday, 19 October, 2021
21 HALLOWEEN Sunday, 31 October, 2021
22 DIWALI Thursday, 4 November, 2021
23 CHILDREN'S DAY Sunday, 14 November, 2021
24 GURU NANAK JAYANTI Friday, 19 November, 2021
28 CHRISTMAS DAY Friday, 25 December, 2020
26 NEW YEAR Saturday, 1 January, 2022
27 MAKAR SANKRANTI Friday, 14 January, 2022
28 GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI Thursday, 20 January, 2022
29 REPUBLIC DAY Wednesday, 26 January, 2022
30 BASANT PANCHAMI Wednesday, 16 February, 2022
31 MAHA SHIVRATRI Friday, 11 March, 2022

32 HOLI Tuesday, 29 March, 2022
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Delhi public

Primary school

HOLIDAY LIST (SESSION 2021-22 )

S.NO. PURPOSE DATE
1 EID-UL-FITR* Friday, 14 May, 2021
2 SUMMER BREAK™* Saturday, 1 May, 2021 to Monday, 14 June, 2021
3 EID-UL-ADHAH* Wednesday, 21 July, 2021
i MUHARRAM Thursday, 19 August, 2021
5 RAKSHABANDHAN Sunday, 22 August, 2021
6 JANMASHTAMI Monday, 30 August, 2021
7 RAMDEV MELA*** Wednesday, 8 September, 2021
8 RAMDEV JAYANTI Thursday, 16 September, 2021 }
9 GANDHI JAYANTI Saturday, 2 October, 2021 "k
10 NAVRATRI STHAPANA Thursday, 7 October, 2021 \
11 DUSSEHRA Friday, 15 October, 2021 \
12 EID-UL-MILAD* Tuesday, 19 October, 2021
13 DIWALI BREAK Tuesday, 2 November, 2021 to Sunday, 7 November, 2021
14 GURU NANAK JAYANTI Friday, 19 November, 2021
15 CHRISTMAS Saturday, 25 December, 2021
16 WINTER BREAK Friday, December 31, 2021 to Sunday, January 2, 2022
17 GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI sunday, 9 January, 2022
18 MAHA SHIVRATRI Tuesday, 1 March, 2022
19 HOLI BREAK 17 March, 2022 - 18March, 2022
20 SHEETALA ASHTAMI Friday, 25 March, 2022
21 CHETI CHAND Saturday, 2 April, 2022
22 RAMNAVAMI Sunday, 10 April, 2022
23 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI Thursday, 14 April, 2022
24 MAHAVEER JAYANTI Thursday, 14 April, 2022
28 GOOD FRIDAY Friday, 15 April, 2022

NOTE

* EID-UL-FITR, EID-UL-ADHAH & EID-UL-MILAD: DEPENDS ON THE APPEARANCE OF MOON
** AS PER SHIVRA/GOVT. ORDER
*** COLLECTOR DECLARED HOLIDAY

§) Delhi public

Primary school

EVENT LIST (SESSION 2021-22)

MONTH EVENT NAME DESCRIPTION
MAY COLOUR PALETTE DRAWING AND PAINTING COMPETITION
JUNE YOGA DAY —
JULY EARTH DAY SAPLING PLANTATION DRIVE
VERSES R1 ENGLISH POEM RECITATION COMPETITION
AUGUST MUSIC IS LIFE SOLO SINGING COMPETITION
KAAVYANJALI HINDI POEM RECITATION COMPETITION ..I.‘k
\
YOUNG CALLIGRAPHER ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPETITION \'\.
KAMMAL E QALAM HINDI HANDWRITING COMPETITION
SEPTEMBER
PRERNA HINDI CREATIVE HANDWRITING COMPETITION
LET'S PEN IT DOWN ENGLISH CREATIVE HANDWRITING COMPETITION
ROSHNI DIYA DECORATION COMPETITION
OCTOBER LIGHT A LAMP PAPER LANTERN MAKING COMPETITION
EUREKA A MULTI DISCIPLINE QUIZ
NOVEMEER SPIN A YARN ENGLISH STORY NARRATION COMPETITION
REBUTTAL ENGLISH DEBATE
DECEMBER SPELL BEE SPELLING COMPETITION
CLASS DECORATION / COOK A DISH -
JANUARY
SAFETY WEEK AWARENESS CAMPAIGN
FEBRUARY ATHLETICS / SPORTS DAY SPORTS EVENTS
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